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CHARTRES STREET TOTAL CLOSURE BETWEEN 
MCGOWEN STREET AND MCILHENNY STREET 
DURATION: 
From: 9:00 AM, Wednesday, May 21, 2025 

6:00 PM, Monday, November 24, 2025 Through: 

CLOSURE DETAILS: 

PLEASE PLAN ACCORDINGLY: 
Travel Time: Expect possible delays due to detours. 

Safety First: 

Stay Informed: 

ConnectSmart APP: Consider using the TxDOT regional mobility app to plan your trip. 

Chartres Street between McGowen Street McIlhenny Street will be completely closed 

DETOUR ROUTE: 
To navigate around the closure, please follow these directions: 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Start on Chartres Street: 
Direction:  Northbound 
Action: Turn right onto McGowen Street. 

McGowen Street: 
Direction:  Eastbound 
Action: Turn left onto Emancipation Avenue. 

Emancipation Avenue: 
Direction:  Northbound 
Action: Turn left onto Gray Street. 

Gray Street: 
Direction: Westbound 
Action: Turn right onto Chartres Street. 
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CIERRE TOTAL DE CHARTRES STREET ENTRE 
MCGOWEN STREET Y MCILHENNY STREET 
DURACIÓN: 
Desde: 9:00 AM, miércoles, el 21 de mayo de 2025 
Hasta: 6:00 PM, lunes, el 24 de noviembre de 2025 

DETALLES DE CIERRE: 
Chartres Street entre McGowen Street y McIlhenny Street estará completamente cerrada 

PLANIFIQUE EN CONSECUENCIA: 
Tiempo de viaje: Espere posibles retrasos debido a los desvíos. 

La seguridad es lo primero: 

Manténgase informado: 

ConnectSmart APP: 

Detour Route 

Closure 

RUTA DE DESVÍO: 
Para navegar alrededor del cierre, por favor siga estas 
instrucciones: 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comience en Chartres Street: 
Dirección:   Norte 
Acción: Gire a la derecha en McGowen Street. 

McGowen Street: 
Dirección:   Este 
Acción: Gire a la izquierda en Emancipation Avenue. 

Emancipation Avenue: 
Dirección:   Norte 
Acción: Gire a la izquierda en Gray Street. 

Gray Street: 
Dirección: Oeste 
Acción: Gire a la derecha en Chartres Street. 


